 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

TS7124M_bro_3607-3839-12_v0200.indd   4 24.07.2018   14:33:40
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS7124M RF Shielded Box  5
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
RF shielded box, manual version, RF 4 × N, without front feedthroughs R&S®TS7124M 1525.8564.02
RF shielded box, manual version, soft close, RF 4 × N, with 2 × front feedthroughs R&S®TS7124M 1525.8564.12
Absorber kit R&S®TS-F24ABS 1525.8593.02
Broadband spiral antenna coupler (300 MHz to 6 GHz) R&S®TS-F24WA1 1525.8670.02
Broadband Vivaldi antenna, 0.7 GHz to 6 GHz (cellular + Wi-Fi measurements) R&S®TS-F24-V1 1525.8964.02
Broadband Vivaldi antenna, 2.4 GHz to 6 GHz (Wi-Fi measurements) R&S®TS-F24-V2 1525.8970.02
Cross-Polarized Vivaldi antenna, 2.4 GHz to 6 GHz R&S®TS-F24-V3 1525.8987.02
Narrow-Band ISM antenna, 700 MHz to 960 MHz R&S®TS-F24NB2 1525.8793.02
Low frequency RFID antenna, 20 KHz to 1 MHz R&S®TS-F24HLF1 1530.8446.02
Additional RF feedthrough, 2 × N-SMA R&S®TS-F24FN1 1525.8870.02
Additional RF feedthrough, 4 × SMA-SMA R&S®TS-F24FS1 1530.1058.02
Fiber-Optic feedthrough, 4 × FSMA R&S®TS-F24FP1 1525.8864.02
USB 2.0 filtered feedthrough R&S®TS-F24FU1 1525.8735.02
Ethernet filtered feedthrough (1 Gbps) R&S®TS-F24FET 1525.8729.02
D-Sub filtered feedthrough, D-Sub 25 and D-Sub 9 R&S®TS-F24FD1 1525.8835.02
Pneumatic feedthrough R&S®TS-F24FF1 1525.8858.02
Power filter, 100 V to 240 V AC R&S®TS-F24FAC1 1526.4840.02
Antenna ring R&S®TS-F24-AR 1525.8906.02
Half antenna ring R&S®TS-F24-AH1 1525.8887.02
Half antenna ring, with three built-in R&S®TS-F24-V1 antennas R&S®TS-F24-AH3 1530.5999.02
Half antenna ring, with three built-in R&S®TS-F24-V2 antennas R&S®TS-F24-AH3 1530.5999.04
Antenna ring, with three built-in R&S®TS-F24-V1 antennas R&S®TS-F24-AR3 1530.6008.02
Antenna ring, with three built-in R&S®TS-F24-V2 antennas R&S®TS-F24-AR3 1530.6008.04
Antenna holder, for one Vivaldi antenna R&S®TS-F24-AH2 1525.8893.02
Antenna holder, with a built-in R&S®TS-F24-V1 antenna R&S®TS-F24-AH2 1525.8893.12
Antenna holder, with a built-in R&S®TS-F24-V2 antenna R&S®TS-F24-AH2 1525.8893.22
Adapter, for additional tilt of the Vivaldi antennas R&S®TS-F2X-VH4 1525.8758.02
DUT holder R&S®TS-F24P1 1525.8664.02
Magnetic Helmholtz coil (automotive) R&S®TS-F24HML1 1530.8430.02
19" rackmounting kit R&S®TS-F24-Z1 1526.6942.02
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert will help you determine the optimum solution for your requirements.
To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz representative, visit
TS7124M_bro_3607-3839-12_v0200.indd   5 24.07.2018   14:33:41